

FAO-171 of 2020

10.11.2025 Present: Mr. Trigun S. Negi, vice counsel for respondents No. 3 and 4.

POA on behalf of newly added respondents No. 1(a) and 1(b) by Ms. Ruchika Khachi, Advocate has not been filed as yet. Let the same be filed within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

10.11.2025

(Vriti)